MSO )

Elites Hommes

Erguélathlon

14.08.2021

999

N°

24

29

27

26

Nom, prénom Localité

VEYA LE BEMONT
FLORENT

ESPACEVELOS.CH

SINGELE LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
KENNY

VCVIGNOBLE-CYCLERC

PERCASSI LES
VINCENT GENEVEYS-SUR-COFFRANE

TRI4FUN

GIRARDIN
CELIEN

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

N/A

GIRARDIN
LIONEL

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

N/A

FONTAINE LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
MAXIME

N/A

PORTENIER  VILLARS SUR FONTENAIS
Loic

TEAM GOFASTA TRIATHLON

COPPEY NENDAZ
TRISTAN

COPPEY TRISTAN

DUCHEMIN LA SAGNE
BERTRAND

TEAM SENOS

Canton

Ju

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Ju

VS

NE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Elites
Hommes

Année

1989

1986

1990

1985

1989

1986

1986

2001

1989

Temps
total

01:07:36

01:08:02

01:08:13

01:14:25

01:15:25

01:15:42

01:17:02

01:34:39

Abandon

Ecart

00:00:26

00:00:37

00:06:49

00:07:49

00:08:06

00:09:26

00:27:03

CAP

0h15'24
®3)

0h15'59
®)

0h15'19
(€0

0h17'58
(6)

0h18'01
®)

0h17'58
(6)

0h15'45
4)

0h20'07
)

T1

0'30

0'37

0'26

0'32

Vélo

0h34'33
(2.+3)

0h34'14
(1.45)

0h36'09
(3.+2)

0h38'04
(4.+8)

0h38'09
(6.47)

0h38'16
(6.+6)

0h41'52
(7.+4)

0h48'38
(8.+9)

T2

028

023

0'32

101

0'35

0'36

0'38

027

CAP

0h16'40
2.+1)

0h16'52
(4.+2)

0h15'37
(1.+3)

0h16'44
(3.+6)

0h18'07
(5.+4)

0h18'25
(7.+4)

0h18'13
(6.47)

0h24'56
(8.+8)

Vélo T1 CAP
E E E
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